PCB Accessories
ELECTRONIC
COMPONENTS
ご使用に際しては仕様についてのお打ち合わせをお願いします。 製品の改良などを目的として記載内容は予告なく変更することがあります。
Please consult us before use about your applications. The contents or products described in this catalog may change without notice due to product improvements and other reasons.
省スペースタイプの基板の撓み防止スペーサー
Snap-mount PCB spacer support for space saving
MINI CARDSPACERTM / MPS,-L

Std. Package（A） B
3.9
1,000 個/pcs.
3.9
＋0.2
　0φ4.0
1,000 個/pcs.
1,000 個/pcs.
0.8～1.6
1,000 個/pcs.
1,000 個/pcs.
1,000 個/pcs.
3.9 500 個/pcs.
1,000 個/pcs.3.9
3.8
MPS-20 20.0 5.1 ＋0.1
　0
＋0.1
　0 1,000 個/pcs.φ3.5 1.6
MPS-2.5-0 2.5 5.35
500 個/pcs.
MPS-04-0 4.0 5.35
MPS-06-0 6.0 5.35
MPS-08-0 8.0 5.35
＋0.1
　0φ3.0 1.6±0.15
1,000 個/pcs.MPS-10-0 10.0 5.35
MPS-12-0 12.0 5.35
MPS-14-0 14.0 5.35
MPS-14.8-0 14.8 5.35
MPS-16-0 16.0 5.35 500 個/pcs.
MPS-18-0 18.0 5.35
MPS-L
3.0
6.0
9.0